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XIIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 10/5/2025

Prueba 23 Fem., 100m Mariposa Abs.
10/05/2025 - 16:25 Resultados
RT 1:05.26 JUSTE SÁNCHEZ, Paula Tàrrega 23/05/2015
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Abs.

1. WYPYCH, Amelia 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:09.07 479 32.89 36.18
2. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau10 C.N. Cervera 1:09.16 477 32.53 36.63
3. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla07 C.N. Cervera 1:10.16 457 32.68 37.48
4. TODOROVA DIMITROVA, M. 08 C.E.N.Balaguer 1:15.54 366 34.78 40.76
5. COLLADO PONS, Marina 08 C.N. Mollerusa 1:16.93 346 36.18 40.75
6. MONNE FOIX, Julia 12 C.N. Tarrega 1:17.73 336 35.77 41.96
7. RIGUAL CASAS, Adriana 10 C.P. Fraga 1:20.82 299 35.94 44.88
8. MARIN PERRAMON, Xenia 12 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:26.64 242 38.96 47.68
9. CAÑAS BERENGUER, Nerea 12 C.P. Fraga 1:31.62 205 41.65 49.97

10. CASCALES BOURETA, Alexia 13 C.N.Castellet 1:32.52 199 41.15 51.37
11. COLOM JODAR, Anna 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:33.18 195 41.56 51.62
12. SOLA SARTORIO, Queralt 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:33.92 190 42.00 51.92
13. TORRUBIANO FERRERO, Anna12 C.E. Inef De Lleida 1:35.82 179 41.17 54.65
14. COMPANYS PUIGVECINO, C. 13 C.E. Inef De Lleida 1:37.54 170 45.57 51.97
15. RODRIGUEZ SALSENCH, Carla13 C.N. Cervera 1:49.89 118 50.34 59.55
16. LA FUENTE PEREZ, Marta 12 C.N. Mollerusa 1:51.26 114 45.97 1:05.29

DSQ ALCARAZ NAIMI, Laila Amra 13 C.P. Fraga
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ GALA CARRERAS, Aina 09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt
BX - BAIXA

Alevina Femenina

1. MONNE FOIX, Julia 12 C.N. Tarrega 1:17.73 336 35.77 41.96
2. MARIN PERRAMON, Xenia 12 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:26.64 242 38.96 47.68
3. CAÑAS BERENGUER, Nerea 12 C.P. Fraga 1:31.62 205 41.65 49.97
4. CASCALES BOURETA, Alexia 13 C.N.Castellet 1:32.52 199 41.15 51.37
5. TORRUBIANO FERRERO, Anna12 C.E. Inef De Lleida 1:35.82 179 41.17 54.65
6. COMPANYS PUIGVECINO, C. 13 C.E. Inef De Lleida 1:37.54 170 45.57 51.97
7. RODRIGUEZ SALSENCH, Carla13 C.N. Cervera 1:49.89 118 50.34 59.55
8. LA FUENTE PEREZ, Marta 12 C.N. Mollerusa 1:51.26 114 45.97 1:05.29

DSQ ALCARAZ NAIMI, Laila Amra 13 C.P. Fraga
NP - NO PRESENTAT

Infantil Femenina

1. WYPYCH, Amelia 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:09.07 479 32.89 36.18
2. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau10 C.N. Cervera 1:09.16 477 32.53 36.63
3. RIGUAL CASAS, Adriana 10 C.P. Fraga 1:20.82 299 35.94 44.88

16 - 90 años

1. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla07 C.N. Cervera 1:10.16 457 32.68 37.48
2. TODOROVA DIMITROVA, M. 08 C.E.N.Balaguer 1:15.54 366 34.78 40.76
3. COLLADO PONS, Marina 08 C.N. Mollerusa 1:16.93 346 36.18 40.75
4. COLOM JODAR, Anna 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:33.18 195 41.56 51.62
5. SOLA SARTORIO, Queralt 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:33.92 190 42.00 51.92

DSQ GALA CARRERAS, Aina 09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt
BX - BAIXA


